Car data
Chassis No
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Color
Exterior Color/Paint Code
22:54 26.06.2017
WUAC6B8T0BA903982
8T3RXY
2011
RS5
audi rs5 coupe quattro 4.2
CFSA
NGZ
7A
QH
M1
M1/Y7F
PR Numbers
Page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
27.05.2011
none availableOpen field campaigns
A00 No self-collection
A52 Quattro GmbH
A8S Standard equipment
AQ0 Standard-production quality
AV1 Driving on the right
B0A Component parts set without
country-specific design requirement
B89 Type approval Dubai
C00 Operating permit, initial registration
D59 8-cylinder gasoline engine 4.2 l/331 kW
(32V) V8, FSI, homogeneous
base engine is TN8
E0A No special edition
EA0 Without subsequent warranty
EW0 Without maintenance contract
F06 Alloy wheels 9J x 20
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 Control of standard production
FC1 Customized installation
FN1 "RS" version
FQ1 Wheels of Quattro GmbH
G1D 7-speed automatic transmission for
four-wheel drive vehicle
GH2 Rear axle differential Torque Vectoring
GP1 Vehicles with special upgrade measures
H59 Tires 275/30 R20 97Y xl
J0Z Battery 520 A (110 Ah)
K8C Coupe
L0L Left-hand drive vehicle
N7S Leather seat covering
NM1 Engine cover
NT1 Transit coating (type 2)
NY2 Increased battery capacity
PQU Cast alum. alloy wheels, 5-arm "Rotor"
design, titanium look, bright-machined,
size 9J x 20, with 275/30 R 20 tyres
PYB Audi exclusive leather trim, Valcona
leather (package 1)
Q4Q Sports front seats
et_fd1.frm
Car data
22:54 26.06.2017
PR Numbers
Page : 002
QE0 Without tray areas package/box